Round 6 EVENT: Lichess Wildcard Blitz 12th Aug DATE: Mon 12th Aug 2024 TIME: 21:30
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Date
2024-08-12 1536
2024-08-12 1480
2024-08-12 0000
2024-08-12 2599
2024-08-12 1820
2024-08-12 0000
2024-08-12 1408
2024-08-12 1750
2024-08-12 2175
2024-08-12 0000
2024-08-12 1327
2024-08-12 1986
2024-08-12 1933
2024-08-12 0000
2024-08-12 0000
2024-08-12 0000
2024-08-12 0000
2024-08-12 0000
2024-08-12 0000
2024-08-12 1897
2024-08-12 1823
2024-08-12 1775
2024-08-12 1748
2024-08-12 1535
2024-08-12 1664
2024-08-12 0000
2024-08-12 1776
2024-08-12 1649
2024-08-12 0000
2024-08-12 1553
2024-08-12 1923
2024-08-12 1321
2024-08-12 0000
2024-08-12 0000
2024-08-12 0000
2024-08-12 0000
2024-08-12 0000
2024-08-12 0000
2024-08-12 0000
2024-08-12 0000
2024-08-12 0000
2024-08-12 0000

Rating

White
Mittal, Aditya
Reyes, Craig
Bazakutsa, Svyatoslav
Arkell, Keith C
Lloyd, Joel
Senlle Caride, Miguel
Gelder, Stephanie
Gregory, Keith DF
Finn, Peter
Skettos, Nicolas
Patel, Keatan
Verbytski, Oleg
Murawski, Jan
Blackburn, Jonathan LB
Nuttall, Stuart
Malyy, Alexey
Gubanov, Oleg
Brown, Stephanie
Goodlad, Daniel
Patel, Zain
Vernon, Harry
Chilton, James I
Du Toit, Reenen ]
Booth, Zander
Mathur, Pranav
Larchikov, Maksym
Zadvorny, Roman
Nelson, Leon
Tsakiris, Haralambos
Philidor, Thomas
Mathur, Vihaan
Robson, Caroline ]
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default

_ O O = = = OO R O OO kK R R PR FE kR PO OO 0O 0O 0O kPO R O = k= O O

Black

-1 Yu, Rock

- 1 Gamage, Anuhas

- 0 Li, Harry

- 0 Vaidyanathan, Sathya
- 1 Collyer, David

- 0 Fellowes, Billy

- 1 Sahoo, Shivam

- 0 McGuinness, Michael
- 1 Dunn, Maxim

- 1 Turner, Matthew ]

- 1 Vashisht-Pigem, Raman
- 1 Vaidyanathan, Adithya
- 1 Druska, Juraj

- 0 Matlak, Oleksandr

- 0 Spirling, Florence

- 0 Pulpan, Jakub

- 0 Dissanayake, Sathsara
- 0 Butcher, Kevin

- 0 Savage, Andrew

- 0 Northcott, Paul

- 1 Schell, Finn

- 1 Ramasamy, Thirukumaran
- 1 Wrench, John P

- 0 Dasgupta, Avyukt

- 1 Panda, Asish

- 1 Villiers, Thomas

- 0 Manyenyengwa, Karabo
- 0 Webster, Robert

- 0 Badacsonyi, Stanley

- 1 Ajaykumar, Arav

- 1 Kochiev, Ivan

- 0 Full Point Bye

Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default

Rating
1702
1609
0000
1427
1888
1763
1341
1656
1980
0000
1803
1644
0000
2009
1530
0000
1466
1420
1721
1587
1713
0000
1807
1617
0000
2279
0000
1498
2117
1320
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000



Board Date Rating White \Y% Black Rating
43 2024-08-12 0000  Default Default 0000

Last update David Lightfoot Tue 13th Aug 2024 17:51. Reported by David Lightfoot Tue 13th Aug
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